Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Schiler 1, Jg. 2005-2008

Sommer - Spald - Biathlon am 14.08.2016

Schiler 1, Jg. 2005-2008 - Schiiler 1 méannlich / 3x200m

Platz
1

abh wWwN

Schiler 1, Jg.
Platz

1

2

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:30
00:03:39
00:04:08
00:04:20
00:04:50

StartNr.
131
130
132
129
133

Name

Baumer, Florian
Koppl, Thomas
Gschrey, Stefan
Kiener, Sebastian
Pretzl, Johannes

2005-2008 - Schiler 1 weiblich / 3x200m

Zeit (brutto)
00:04:23
00:05:10

StartNr.
134
135

Name
Gschrey, Franzi
Irlbacher, Johanna

Jahrgang
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

Jahrgang
2005
2007

Geschl.

SES B2 B

Geschl.

w
w

Verein

Die Schitzen-Buam
Die Schitzen-Buam
DJK Gleiritsch Schiiler |
Die Schitzen-Buam
DJK Gleiritsch Schiler |

Verein
DJK Gleiritsch Schiiler |
DJK Gleiritsch
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